Position

Administrative Services Director

Chief Financial Officer

Supervising Executive Assistant.

Accountant

Executive Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$198,607

$159,149

$109,554

$97,300

$91,449

$88,270

$85,330

$74,508

$23,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,079

$33,201

$45,007

$27,200

$38,717

$33,018

$47,729

$44,892

$12,863



Intermittent

Administrative Aide

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Administration

Administration

$17,063

$14,808

$0

$5,223



